ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Half 1, 2019 Half 2, 2019 Half 1, 2020 Half 2, 2020 Half 1, 2021 Half 2, 2021
J M J J \ A s 0 J J J J
0 |ALPSIl WG7 and WGS: Cryogenics and dipoles, Installationplan ab 01.2019 643 dys? Tue 01-01-19 Thu 17-06-21
1 Incoming milestones 65 dys Mon 03-06-19 Mon 02-09-19 o e
2 Tunnel ready for installation 0 dys Mon 03-06-19 Mon 03-06-19 -03-06
3 Supports available (boxes and dipoles) 0 dys Mon 02-09-19 Mon 02-09-19 f =09
4 Halle Nord ready 0 dys Mon 02-09-19 Mon 02-09-19 02-09
5 MKS2 arbeiten (nur kurzfristig detalieren) 1dy? Tue 01-01-19 Tue 01-01-19
6 Tunnel Vorbereitung 184 dys Wed 02-01-19 Mon 16-09-19 S e
11 Kryo Componenten Design (ink. Absprache mit TUV) 103 dys Wed 02-01-19 Fri 24-05-19 :—
12 Aenderungen Boxen 3 mons Wed 02-01-19 Tue 26-03-19
13 Quenchgassammelleitung 4 mons Wed 02-01-19 Tue 23-04-19
14 Schliessen Sicherheitsleitung (Anbindung alte SichVentile) 4 mons Wed 02-01-19 Tue 23-04-19
15 Transferleitungen Vorkuehlerbox (inkl. T-Stueck) 5 mons Wed 02-01-19 Tue 21-05-19 —
16 80K Riickleitung 5 mons Wed 02-01-19 Tue 21-05-19 3
17 Warme Verrohrung (Panels, SichLetg, etc) 1 mon Mon 29-04-19 Fri 24-05-19
18 3D Model freigeben (Ruecksprache mit andere WG) 1dy Mon 27-05-19 Mon 27-05-19 f
19 Components Vorbereitung 220 dys Wed 27-03-19 Tue 28-01-20
20 Boxen fertig machen 6 wks Wed 27-03-19 Tue 07-05-19
21 Dipole geradebiegen und testen 186 dys Mon 22-04-19 Mon 06-01-20 l_ll.-_
24 Components Ausschreiben und Herstellen / Kaufen 200 dys Wed 24-04-19 Tue 28-01-20 l_lll-
25 Quenchgassammelleitung 6 mons Wed 24-04-19 Tue 08-10-19
26 Schliessen Sicherheitsleitung (Anbindung alte SichVentile) 1 mon Wed 24-04-19 Tue 21-05-19 —
27 Transferleitungen Vorkuehlerbox 9 mons Wed 22-05-19 Tue 28-01-20
28 80K Riickleitung 6 mons Wed 22-05-19 Tue 05-11-19 T T
29 Warme Verrohrung (Panels, SichLetg, etc) 3 mons Mon 27-05-19 Fri 16-08-19 Il
30 Tunnel Installation / Verbindungen (+1 week transport) 136 dys Tue 03-09-19 Tue 10-03-20 q -
31 Kickerumgehung 1 mon Tue 10-09-19 Mon 07-10-19
32 Quenchgassammelleitung 4 wks Wed 16-10-19 Tue 12-11-19
33 Vorkuehlerbox (ALPS NL) 1 wk Tue 03-09-19 Mon 09-09-19 = N
34 Feedbox ALPS NL 1 wk Tue 10-09-19 Mon 16-09-19 - N
35 Endbox ALPS NR 1 wk Tue 17-09-19 Mon 23-09-19 d
36 Transferleitungen Vorkuehlerbox 6 wks Wed 29-01-20 Tue 10-03-20 N EEEssss———
37 Dipole string Installation + Verbindungen 25 wks Tue 17-09-19  Mon 09-03-20
38 Schliessen Sicherheitsleitung 1 mon Tue 03-09-19 Mon 30-09-19
39 80K Riickleitung 2 wks Wed 13-11-19 Tue 26-11-19
40 Revidierung SichVentile (eingeschweilite) 6 mons Tue 03-09-19 Mon 17-02-20
41 Tunnel Pruefung (Drucktest mit TUEV) 2 wks Wed 11-03-20 Tue 24-03-20 L
42 FLASH2020 Vorbereitung 6 mons Wed 01-07-20 Tue 15-12-20 ———
43 FLASH2020 shutdown 6 mons Fri 01-01-21 Thu 17-06-21 R EEEEEEE——————————————
44 PXM2 assembly 6 wks Mon 12-08-19 Fri 20-09-19 .
45 PXM3 assembly 6 wks Mon 13-05-19 Fri 21-06-19 (]
46 XM46 assembly 6 wks Mon 07-10-19  Fri 15-11-19 (]
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